 CNOMO SERIES
Pneumatic Cylinders
2
Index
CNOMO variations
CNOMO cylinders
MS Series
Ø 25 ... 300 mm

160 3/4” 203 67 33 M.39 36 45
200 3/4” 203 67 33 M.39 36 45
General information, codification,
strokes and technical specifications
on pages 5 and 6.
Service kit 050 063 080 100 125 160 200
Standard 26 05 70 26 06 70 26 08 70 26 10 70 26 12 70 26 16 70 26 20 70
High temperature (HT) 80 26 05 70 80 26 06 70 80 26 08 70 80 26 10 70 80 26 12 70 80 26 16 70 80 26 20 70
21
Other pneumatic cylinders we have
Heavy Duty Cylinders
ISO 15552 Cylinders
ISO 6432 Cylinders
A83 Series
ISO 6432
Ø 8 ... 25 mm
Single or Double acting
AT83 Series
ISO 6432
Stainless steel
Ø 16 ... 25 mm
Single or  Double acting
Special Cylinders
Cylinders designed and manufactured according to customer’s requirements
A705 Series
Ø 25 ... 300 mm
Double acting
30-35 Series
Ø 50 ... 300 mm
Double acting
A701 Series
Ø 25 ... 300 mm
Double acting
30-35 Series
Ø 50 ... 300 mm
Double acting
AQ70 Series
Ø 25 ... 300 mm
Double acting
22
Hydraulic cylinders
Pneumatic panels and cabinets
According to standard ISO 6020/1, 6020/2, 3320 and specials
Deceleration and vibration
technology
Pneumatic valves, safety valves,
proportional valves, FRL…
Linear diaphragm and piston
pumps and diaphragm
compressors
Vane air motors, compact motors,
pneumatic brakes...
Pneumatic and hydraulic cylinders,
panels and cabinets
Pumps for corrosive and
hazardous liquids
GET TO KNOW OUR FULL PRODUCT RANGE
Follow us on
further information at...
AC
-C
C
N
-2
3-
EN
Distributed by :
FACTORY AND HEADQUARTER
•	 DONOSTIA-SAN SEBASTIÁN